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Day of the Balearic Islands

Saint Joseph's Day

EsiB

Place your ad here
Discover options on nager.date

Holiday Calendar Spain 2022

March

nager.date

WORLDWIDE PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

o N o uvu b

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Holiday Calendar Spain 2022

April

Maundy Thursday

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Castile and Leén Day
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Labour Day

Day of Madrid

Galician Literature Day

Day of the Canary Islands

Day of Castilla-La Mancha
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Whit Monday

Day of La Rioja

Corpus Christi

St. John's Day
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Santiago Apéstol

Day of the Cantabrian Institutions
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Day of the Valencian Community

National Day of Spain
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December

Constitution Day

Immaculate Conception

Christmas Day
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